10/10/24, 2:02 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No:  CS/ICS24060066/ENP3E2
10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600 Date: 10/10/2024
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: TEO CHUN WEY Policy No: MP23A00353700
Date of Loss: 08/06/2024 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: DMPC2400719H/CT
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMG4362M
Make & Model: TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 (A) Engine No: 2NRX402869
Reg. Date: 20/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: MHFZ28H3500060696
Colour: Brown Odometer: 114060 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: S$77,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/50 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 195/50 R16
Front Left Side: Dunlop 4 mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 4 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop 4 mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop 4 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 17,219.21 11,457.74 5,761.47 33.46
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,984.00 5,597.20 2,386.80 29.89
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 25,203.21 17,054.94 8,148.27 32.33
- Excess (S$) 0.00 500.00 -500.00
(S$) 25,203.21 16,554.94 8,648.27 34.31
+ GST 9.00/9.00% (S$) 2,268.29 1,489.94 778.35 34.31
Nett Amount (S$) 27,471.50 18,044.88 9,426.62 34.31
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 12/06/2024 Present Location: Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Ubi)
Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Ubi)
Date Inspected: 13/06/2024 Inspected At: 17 Ubi Road 4
Singapore 408611
Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days
Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: HUEY YON

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: M1-MPV
Labour: Repairer's

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Oct 2024)

TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMG4362M)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1 1 S$17700-0Y140
2 1 S$16400-0Y130
3 1 S$16711-0Y090
4 1 588460-0D390
5 1 $88891-0D370
6 1 $52119-0U928
7 1 S$81482-0D290
8 1 $52144-0D120
9 1 §52521-0D020
10 1 $§53101-0D700
1 1 §52127-0D550
12 4 $52161-0K040
13 1 $53301-0D260
14 1 $53812-0D220
15 1 $53828-0D170
16 1 S$53876-0D410
17 1 $53510-0D640
18 1 $53420-0D642
19 1 $53410-0D642
20 1 $53201-0D200
21 1 $53208-0D140
22 1 $§53203-0D090
23 1 $53202-0D080
24 1 S75301-0D160
25 1 T81130-52K31
26 1 T81170-52K31

27 1 S74404-0D240
Supplementary #1

28 1 $53289-0D140
29 1 S$53286-0D310
30 1 S$53288-0D210
31 2 S08889-80102

Particulars

*CLEANER ASSY AIR W/
*RADIATOR ASSY
*SHROUD FAN
*CONDENSER ASSY
*COVER COOLER NO.1
*COVER FR BUMPER L/
*COVER FOG LAMP LH
*BRACKET FR BUMPER S
*RETAINER FR BUMPER
*GRILLE SUB-ASSY RAD
*COVER FR BUMPER HOL
*PIECE RR BUMPER
*HOOD SUB-ASSY
*PANEL FR FENDER LH
*PROTECTOR FR FENDER
*LINER FR FENDER LH
*LOCK ASSY HOOD
*HINGE ASSY HOOD LH
*HINGE ASSY HOOD RH
*SUPPORT SUB-ASSY RA
*SUPPORT SUB-ASSY HO
*SUPPORT SUB-ASSY RA
*SUPPORT SUB-ASSY RA
*EMBLEM SUB-ASSY RAD
*UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP
*UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP
*CLAMP SUB-ASSY BATT

*COVER RADIATOR SUPP
*SEAL RADIATOR SIDE
*EXTENSION RADIATOR
*COOLANT SLLC&&&

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Not Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Broken

Not Necessary
Broken

Broken

Broken

Not Necessary
Necessary
Dented

Dented

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Bent

Bent

Bent

Bent

Not Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Broken

Not Necessary

Broken
Broken
Bent
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 30.00/0.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,494.00 FL
3,040.80 FL
411.10FL
2,186.60 FL
51.60 FL
515.20 FL
184.00 FL
66.80 FL
113.30FL
947.50 FL
21.40FL
23.20FL
913.20FL
883.80 FL
65.70 FL
262.10FL
188.00 FL
92.50 FL
92.50 FL
1,605.00 FL
206.30 FL
109.40 FL
109.40 FL
93.30FL
5,286.10 FL
4,952.00 FL
46.40FL

201.00FL
67.30FL
60.80 FL
216.00FS

24,506.30
7,287.09

17,219.21

Amount

“F
*2,128.56 F
F
*1,530.62F
F
*360.64 F
F

*46.76 F
*79.31F
*663.25F
“F

*16.24 F
*639.24 F
*618.66 F
“F

“F
*131.60 F
*64.75F
*64.75F
*1,123.50 F
F

*76.58 F
F
*65.31F
“F
*3,466.40 F
“F

*140.70F
*47T11F
*42.56 F

*1561.20F

11,457.74
0.00

11,457.74

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 SUNDRIES New 100.00 50.00
2 CHECK WIRIN GAND REFOCUS HEADLAMP New 158.40 158.40
3 SUPPLY REGN PLATE (PO# ) New 100.00 80.00
4 R/ AIRCOND PIPE VACCUM AND REGAS New 316.80 316.80
5 TO RESET ECU AND REPROGRAMME New 158.40 158.40
6 SUPPLY SEALANT (NETT) New 200.00 200.00
7 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL New 3,801.60 2,534.40
8 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA New 3,148.80 2,099.20

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 7,984.00 5,597.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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